Affiliated to RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY : Enlisted Under The U.G.C Under Graduate College

Q@ 476, Dum Dum Cossipore Road, Kolkata 700074

ADMISSION FORM for 4 Year Integrated B. F. A. Course ( Semester Basis )

At the time of provisional admission only 1st Year admission fees (Rs :15,700/-)

will be deposited through Online payment gateway.

Schedule of Fee Structure for the Year 2024 - 25 ( 1st Year )

Particulars

Tuition Fee (Current)
Tuition Fee (Advanced)
Admission Fee

Session Fee
Development Fee
Electricity Fee

Caution Money Deposit
Library Card

Library Card Fee
Identity Card Fee
Exhibition Fee
Student’s Union Fee
Building Fund ( Only for Ist Year )

Rs.

990.00
330.00
1000.00
1400.00

3000.00
1200.00
150.00

100.00
80.00
100.00
750.00
600.00
6000.00

15700.00




