THE INDIAN COLLEGE OF ARTS & DRAFTSMANSHIP

Affiliated to RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY: Enlisted Under The U.G.C Under Graduate College 476, Dum Dum Cossipore Road, Kolkata 700074

ADMISSION FORM for 4 Year Integrated B. F. A. Course (Semester Basis)

Admission fees:

At the time of provisional admission only 1st Year admission fees (Rs:15,700/-) will be deposited through Online payment gateway.

Schedule of Fee Structure for the Year 2024 - 25 (1st Year)	
Particulars	Rs.
Tuition Fee (Current)	990.00
Tuition Fee (Advanced)	330.00
Admission Fee	1000.00
Session Fee	1400.00
Development Fee	3000.00
Electricity Fee	1200.00
Caution Money Deposit	150.00
Library Card	100.00
Library Card Fee	80.00
Identity Card Fee	100.00
Exhibition Fee	750.00
Student's Union Fee	600.00
Building Fund (Only for 1st Year)	6000.00
Total	15700.00